
 

SPIRIT WEEK  

HOMECOMING 2019 

DATE: October 9, 2019  

Space:  Wednesday 
 

 

GROUP COMPETITION: 

 # 

PARTICIPATION 
TOTAL # 

STUDENTS  

PRESENT 

% 

PARTICIPATION 1ST, 2ND, 3RD 
PLACE 

POINTS 
AWARDED 

SPONSOR 
POINTS 

TOTAL 

POINTS 

6TH   100% 1st  500 500 1000 

7TH   100% 1st 500 500 1000 

8TH   100% 1st 500 500 1000 

 

 

INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION: 

BEST DRESSED GIRL: GRADE POINTS 
GIVEN 

BEST DRESSED BOY GRADE POINTS 
GIVEN 

1ST 
Toy Story Alien Heads 6th  500 ET  

Meteor Shower 

7th 

7th  

500 

500 

2ND 
Miss Universe  

UFO Umbrella 

7th 

6th 

300 

300 

Cat Jumped Over the 

Moon 

Area 51 

7th 

 

7th  

300 

 

300 

3RD 
Star Wars Trio 

TeleTubbies 

6th 

7th  

100 

100 

Floor Spacebar 

Walking Spacebar 

8th 

8th  

100 

100 

 

        

TOTAL POINTS: 

GRADE POINTS EARNED CUMULATIVE POINTS EARNED 

6
TH

 1900 5000 

7
TH

 3000 7600 

8
TH

 1200 5700 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SPIRIT WEEK  

HOMECOMING 2019 

DATE: October 9, 2019  

Space Day: Wednesday 
 

 

GROUP COMPETITION: 

 % 

PARTICIPATION 1ST, 2ND, 3RD 

PLACE 
POINTS 

AWARDED 
SPONSOR 

POINTS 
TOTAL 

POINTS 

9
TH

 100% 1st 500 500 1000 

10
TH

 100% 1st 500 500 1000 

11
TH

 100% 1st 500 500 1000 

12
TH

 100% 1st 500 500 1000 

 

 

INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION: 

BEST DRESSED GIRL: GRADE POINTS 

GIVEN 
BEST DRESSED BOY GRADE POINTS 

GIVEN 

1ST 
Nebula 

Mars Attacks 

10th 

10th
 

500 

500 

Personal Space Toilet  

Space Bar 

Space Heater 

10th 

11th  

12th 

500 

500 

500 

2ND 
Area 51 

Coneheads 

11th 

10th 

300 

300 

Spaced Out Classroom 

Work Space 

10th 

12th 

300 

300 

3RD 
Jetsons 

Comet 

Gamora 

12th  

11th 

10th 

100 

100 

100 

Rocket Man 

Orion Belt 

NASA Mars Rover 

12th 

10th 

12th  

100 

100 

100 

        

TOTAL POINTS: 

GRADE POINTS EARNED CUMULATIVE POINTS EARNED 

9
TH

 1000 2400 

10
TH

 3300 7700 

11
TH

 1900 6500 

12
TH

 2100 6200 

 


