SPIRIT WEEK HOMECOMING 2019 DATE: October 9, 2019

Space: Wednesday

GROUP COMPETITION:

	# PARTICIPATION	TOTAL # STUDENTS PRESENT	% PARTICIPATION	1 ST , 2 ND , 3 RD PLACE	POINTS AWARDED	SPONSOR POINTS	TOTAL POINTS
6TH			100%	1st	500	500	1000
7TH			100%	1st	500	500	1000
8TH			100%	1st	500	500	1000

INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION:

BEST DRESSED GIRL:		GRADE	POINTS GIVEN	BEST DRESSED BOY	GRADE	POINTS GIVEN
1ST	Toy Story Alien Heads	6th	500	ET Meteor Shower	7th 7th	500 500
2 ND	Miss Universe UFO Umbrella	7th 6th	300 300	Cat Jumped Over the Moon Area 51	7th 7th	300 300
3RD	Star Wars Trio TeleTubbies	6th 7th	100 100	Floor Spacebar Walking Spacebar	8th 8th	100 100

TOTAL POINTS:

GRADE	POINTS EARNED	CUMULATIVE POINTS EARNED
6 TH	1900	5000
7 TH	3000	7600
8 TH	1200	5700

SPIRIT WEEK HOMECOMING 2019 DATE: October 9, 2019

Space Day: Wednesday

GROUP COMPETITION:

	% PARTICIPATION	1 ST , 2 ND , 3 RD PLACE	POINTS AWARDED	SPONSOR POINTS	TOTAL POINTS
9 TH	100%	1st	500	500	1000
10 TH	100%	1st	500	500	1000
11 TH	100%	1st	500	500	1000
12 TH	100%	1st	500	500	1000

INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION:

BEST DRESSED GIRL:		GRADE	POINTS GIVEN	BEST DRESSED BOY	GRADE	POINTS GIVEN
1 ST	Nebula	10th	500	Personal Space Toilet	10th	500
	Mars Attacks	10th	500	Space Bar	11th	500
				Space Heater	12th	500
2 ND	Area 51	11th	300	Spaced Out Classroom	10th	300
	Coneheads	10th	300	Work Space	12th	300
3 RD	Jetsons	12th	100	Rocket Man	12th	100
	Comet	11th	100	Orion Belt	10th	100
	Gamora	10th	100	NASA Mars Rover	12th	100

TOTAL POINTS:

TOTAL TOTALS.						
GRADE	POINTS EARNED	CUMULATIVE POINTS EARNED				
9 TH	1000	2400				
10 TH	3300	7700				
11 TH	1900	6500				
12 TH	2100	6200				